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File #:  Version: 2CARE-61
MISC

Status:Type: Misc Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/29/2021 Climate Action, Resilience, and Environment
Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2021

Title: WHOLE-SYSTEM SOLUTIONS COUNTYWIDE VULNERABILITY ASSESSMENT (CONTRACT
C7431; GEOS INSTITUTE)  (CARE-61)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Miscellaneous Communication 07-26-2021, 2. Presentation from Office of Mayor (Alex DeRoode)
09-01-2021, 3. Committee Report 21-80
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